DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL AMROHA
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-2026

Date Days Activity
3 Apal 2025 Thursday New session begins
6 Apnl 2025 Sunday Ramnavami
lj’ April 2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti
13 April 2025 Sunday Baisakhi
14 Apnl 2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
18 Apnl 2025 Friday Good Friday
7 May to 15 May 2025 Unit Test I
17 May 2025 Saturday P.T.M
31 May to 30 June 2025 Summer Break
1 July 2025 Tuesday School Re-open
6 july 2025 Sunday Muharram
! 24 July To 31 July 2025 Unit Test- II
I 9 August 2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
| 14 August 2025 Thursday Chehlum
15 August 2025 Friday Independence Day
; 16 August 2025 Saturday Janmashtami
L § September 2025 Friday Eid Milad
i"{) ":xm::;;bz;r 2025 Saturday Anant chaturdshi
| IS ‘,-_;ph;ﬁ.hcr ]f;/; :S'cptcmhcr 2025 Half- Yearly Examination
Lm ()(,rf;l><;r 2025 - Wednesday Mahanavami ,Dussechra
02 October 2075 'I‘Iﬁusdny - Gandh Jayanti \Dussehra
| ()-4”(.)(;l(»hcr 2025 Saturdny 1 I’wl-f\;l_
‘/():t;)h:r)n)% - oday o Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

20 October to 23 October2075

Tuesday

Monday to Thursday

Diwali break




! 4 November 2025

- Tuesday Ganga snan
3 November 2025 Wednesday | Guru nanak Jayanti
24 November 2025 Monday GuruTeg Bahadur Jayanti
13 December to 20 December 2025 Unit Test - 111
| 24 December 2025 Wednesday | P.T.M
25 December 20235 Thursday | Christmas Day
27 December 2025 Saturday | Guru Govind singh Jayanti
14 January 2025 Wednesday | Makar Sankranti
' 26 January 2025 Monday | Republic Day
‘; 16 February 2025 Monday Mabha Shivratri
ﬁS March 2025 Tuesday Holi
| 4 March 2025 Wednesday | Holi  ( Colour)

Note: - |1 Annual Exams in March 2026

2 Every Wednesday Activities for Classes Nursery To V.

3 Every Saturday Activities for Classes VI To XILI.
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